STAFF CONTACT LIST

REG NASHVILLE OFFICE: 565 Marriott Drive, Suite 100 / Nashville, TN 37214

REG OMAHA OFFICE: 5247 N. 129th Street / Omaha, NE 68164

MAIN LINE: 402-359-1010 / FAX: 402-763-4481

Last Updated: 3-3-2023

NAME

Adriana "Dri" Valadez

OFFICE

402-620-6644 (x 314)

CELL

ROMEO ENTER
812-774-3499

EMAIL ADDRESS

AINMENT GROUP / NASHVILLE O

avaladez@romeoent.com

TITLE
FFICE

Event Coordinator

Bob Romeo 818-398-9100 bromeo@romeoent.com Chairman of the Board

Brian Crews 402-682-7052 (x 313) 336-504-4144 bcrews@romeoent.com Senior Talent Buyer/Entertainment Producer

Cara Lippman 402-518-2368 (x 317) 615-918-8915 clippman@romeoent.com Executive Assistant for R.J. & Michelle/Office Manager
Carly Dibble 402-210-2671 (x 312) 870-736-2414 cdibble@romeoent.com Event Coordinator

Christian Rodich

402-518-2376 (x 320)

615-920-3750

crodich@romeoent.com

Vice President of Finance & Administration

Eric Marcuse

402-682-7054 (x 305)

615-347-9901

emarcuse@romeoent.com

Talent Buyer/Entertainment Producer

Lacey Hayes

402-972-8023 (x 310)

573-275-0016

Ihayes@romeoent.com

Talent Buyer/Entertainment Producer

Mark Gramm

402-620-6645 (x 306)

605-290-8116

mgramm@romeoent.com

Talent Buyer/Entertainment Producer

Michelle Romeo

402-682-7053 (x 304)

402-250-5297

mromeo@romeoent.com

Vice President of Organizational Development & Strategy

Mike Ren

402-682-7047 (x 302)

615-604-3140

regconsultant@romeoent.com

Interim VP of Finance

Navjot "Nav" Singh

402-620-6636 (x 321)

601-813-1619

nsingh@romeoent.com

Senior Accountant

Paige Zuidema

402-518-2364 (x 316)

616-915-4090

pzuidema@romeoent.com

Event Coordinator

R.J. Romeo

402-682-7046 (x 301)

402-968-6440

rijromeo@romeoent.com

President & CEO

Scott Thomas

402-518-2374 (x 319)

916-847-2323

sthomas@romeoent.com

Vice President of Sales

Vickie Gordon

Harlan Burggraaf

402-518-2373 (x 318)

402-715-5893 (x 406)

804-824-3741

402-290-3322

vgordon@romeoent.com

hburggraaf@romeoent.com

Event Coordinator

ROMEO ENTERTAINMENT GROUP / OMAHA OFFICE

Controller

Jenny Fitzpatrick

402-359-1816 (x 403)

402-510-2296

jfitzpatrick@romeoent.com

Contracts Manager

Kris Meissner

Margaret Ryan

402-452-3908 (x 407)

402-315-9272 (x 309)

ROMEO ENTE
402-750-9881

accounting@romeoent.com

Accounting Assistant

RTAINMENT GROUP / REMOTE OFFICE

mryan@romeoent.com

Executive Assistant to Bob Romeo

Paul Fleming

402-763-4477 (x 315)

307-630-6306

pfleming@romeoent.com

Production Manager/BERO Contact

Taylor Williamson

402-682-7055 (x 307)

256-856-1991

twilliamson@romeoent.com

Event Coordinator

Trent Michaels

615-695-5140 (x 601)

612-240-8988

trent@colossaleventsgroup.com

Director of Brand Parternships/CEG Contact

GRAYSCALE MARKETING

Adam Craft 714-325-6550 adam@grayscalemarketing.com Vice President of Operations
Alissa Endres 608-358-3289 alissa@grayscalemarketing.com Account Executive
Anna Sutton 843-568-4780 anna@grayscalemarketing.com Project Manager

Chason Goodwin

(x 711)

803-414-6694

chason@grayscalemarketing.com

Vice President of Strategic Growth

James Thomas

615-668-8560

james@grayscalemarketing.com

Graphic & Video Designer

Janaye Roberson

256-603-0250

janaye@gryascalemarketing.com

Media & Marketing Specialist

Jason Zinser

615-678-0331 (x 502)

858-349-9783

jason@grayscalemarketing.com

Director, Communications & Marketing

Kevin Fisher

937-657-2975

kevin@grayscalemarketing.com

Senior Designer

Kieran Trask

615-485-5176

kieran@grayscalemarketing.com

Digital Communcations Manager

Madeline Hilliard

252-814-7571

madeline@grayscalemarketing.com

Director of Advertising

Tim Gray

615-678-0330 (x 501)

757-646-7924

tim@grayscalemarketing.com

Grayscale CEO & REG VP of Marketing




